
ATC Donzère   ·   dimanche 26 mai 2024

Résultats - 62,5 km

Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Equipe Sx Cat Fédération Temps Tours
km/h

Moy Meilleur tour

1 114 CURELLI Elian TEAM ATC26 M 2 FFC 1h29'03,6 57 42,25 01'24,1 (5)
2 116 ADMIRAL Tristan TEAM ATC26 M 2 FFC 1h30'10,4 57 41,72 01'23,8 (5)
3 107 TEISSIER Gabin Velo Club Spiripontain M 2 FFC 1h29'04,7 56 41,50 01'26,4 (2)
4 113 CODATO Milo TEAM ATC26 M 2 FFC 1h29'19,5 56 41,38 01'26,3 (2)
5 110 VERAN Sebastien Team P2R M 2 FFC 1h29'19,5 56 41,38 01'25,5 (30)
6 102 CHILLAUT Louis Teyran Bike 34 M 2 UFOLEP 1h29'19,5 56 41,38 01'23,4 (5)
7 106 LEDUC Dominique Velo Club Les 3C M 2 FSGT 1h29'19,5 56 41,38 01'23,8 (20)
8 101 MATTELIN Narcisse Usc Vaison La Romaine M 2 FFC 1h29'21,3 56 41,37 01'26,6 (3)
9 108 PALOT Eric Team P2R M 3 FSGT 1h29'30,0 56 41,30 01'27,7 (30)

10 117 LIMOUSIN Michel UC Pierrelatte M 2 FSGT 1h29'20,9 55 40,63 01'26,0 (2)
11 105 DEREBACHIAN Didier Cs Couxois M 3 FSGT 1h30'08,0 55 40,27 01'28,0 (5)
12 103 MAT Camille Team Jallet Auto M 3 FSGT 1h30'07,8 54 39,55 01'29,2 (5)
13 111 BONNEFOND Joris St James Velo Club Montelimar M 3 FSGT 1h30'08,2 53 38,81 01'29,2 (2)
14 109 LEVEQUE Quentin TEAM ATC26 M 3 FSGT 1h30'08,2 53 38,81 01'29,3 (5)
15 115 COMBE Mathis St James Velo Club Montelimar M 3 FFC 1h29'19,6 52 38,43 01'26,2 (2)
16 112 HEBERT Regis Cyclo Sportifs La Voulte M 3 FSGT 1h30'16,3 52 38,02 01'29,2 (2)
17 104 DEVILLIERS Thomas TEAM ATC26 M 3 FSGT 1h29'32,3 47 34,65 01'38,9 (1)



ATC Donzère   ·   dimanche 26 mai 2024

Résultats - 62,5 km

Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Equipe Sx Fédération Temps Tours
km/h

Moy Meilleur tour

2 (9)
1 114 CURELLI Elian TEAM ATC26 M FFC 1h29'03,6 57 42,25 01'24,1 (5)
2 116 ADMIRAL Tristan TEAM ATC26 M FFC 1h30'10,4 57 41,72 01'23,8 (5)
3 107 TEISSIER Gabin Velo Club Spiripontain M FFC 1h29'04,7 56 41,50 01'26,4 (2)
4 113 CODATO Milo TEAM ATC26 M FFC 1h29'19,5 56 41,38 01'26,3 (2)
5 110 VERAN Sebastien Team P2R M FFC 1h29'19,5 56 41,38 01'25,5 (30)
6 102 CHILLAUT Louis Teyran Bike 34 M UFOLEP 1h29'19,5 56 41,38 01'23,4 (5)
7 106 LEDUC Dominique Velo Club Les 3C M FSGT 1h29'19,5 56 41,38 01'23,8 (20)
8 101 MATTELIN Narcisse Usc Vaison La Romaine M FFC 1h29'21,3 56 41,37 01'26,6 (3)
9 117 LIMOUSIN Michel UC Pierrelatte M FSGT 1h29'20,9 55 40,63 01'26,0 (2)

3 (8)
1 108 PALOT Eric Team P2R M FSGT 1h29'30,0 56 41,30 01'27,7 (30)
2 105 DEREBACHIAN Didier Cs Couxois M FSGT 1h30'08,0 55 40,27 01'28,0 (5)
3 103 MAT Camille Team Jallet Auto M FSGT 1h30'07,8 54 39,55 01'29,2 (5)
4 111 BONNEFOND Joris St James Velo Club Montelimar M FSGT 1h30'08,2 53 38,81 01'29,2 (2)
5 109 LEVEQUE Quentin TEAM ATC26 M FSGT 1h30'08,2 53 38,81 01'29,3 (5)
6 115 COMBE Mathis St James Velo Club Montelimar M FFC 1h29'19,6 52 38,43 01'26,2 (2)
7 112 HEBERT Regis Cyclo Sportifs La Voulte M FSGT 1h30'16,3 52 38,02 01'29,2 (2)
8 104 DEVILLIERS Thomas TEAM ATC26 M FSGT 1h29'32,3 47 34,65 01'38,9 (1)



ATC Donzère   ·   dimanche 26 mai 2024

Résultats - 50,5 km
Pl. Dos Cat Nom-prénom Equipe Sx Fédération Temps Tours

km/h
Moy Meilleur tour

1 18 4 TAILLEZ LAURENT TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE M 56 1h15'51,8 46 40,03 01'27,7 (46)
2 8 4 DUDOGNON TANGUY UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE M 38 1h15'51,8 46 40,03 01'28,8 (46)
3 20 4 DUGUA PATRICK CYCLO SPORTIFS LA VOULTE M 54 1h15'51,8 46 40,03 01'29,9 (46)
4 19 4 CHAPELLE LUDOVIC TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE M 56 1h15'54,6 46 40,00 01'30,3 (2)
5 23 4 LARCO CHRISTOPHE TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE M 51 1h15'54,6 46 40,00 01'30,2 (2)
6 28 4 WALTHER MICKAEL TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE M 54 1h15'54,6 46 40,00 01'29,4 (2)
7 7 5 DE LORENZI PHILIPPE CC ALTHEN LES PALUDS M 59 1h15'54,6 46 40,00 01'30,7 (2)
8 21 4 BOUSHON PATRICK TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE M 58 1h15'54,6 46 40,00 01'30,6 (2)
9 9 4 BANC OLIVIER CS COUXOIS M 47 1h15'57,8 46 39,97 01'29,6 (2)

10 2 4 HERBAUT BAPTISTE TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE M 33 1h16'00,2 46 39,95 01'30,7 (2)
11 12 4 GILLET ROMUALD TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE M 57 1h16'02,9 46 39,93 01'30,6 (2)
12 17 5 COMBE JOCELYN UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE M 61 1h16'10,1 46 39,86 01'30,6 (2)
13 16 5 DEUMIER XAVIER CYCLO CLUB  SAINT PERAY M 72 1h16'10,1 46 39,86 01'31,5 (2)
14 15 5 BONNEFOI JEAN-PIERRE CYCLO CLUB  SAINT PERAY M 64 1h16'12,3 46 39,84 01'32,7 (2)
15 22 4 ARGENTA GERARD TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE M 65 1h16'13,4 46 39,83 01'31,3 (2)
16 6 4 BUATOIS GILLES UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE M 64 1h16'16,0 46 39,81 01'30,7 (2)
17 10 4 GEVAUDAN DIDIER TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE M 51 1h16'27,3 46 39,71 01'31,6 (2)
18 3 5 GONZALEZ MIGUEL UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE M 66 1h16'10,3 45 38,99 01'31,4 (2)
19 13 eminin ✱SARTORI NATHALIE TEAM P2R F 48 1h16'15,0 45 38,95 01'30,6 (2)
20 26 4 TARDIEU FABIEN UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE M 35 1h16'10,1 44 38,13 01'29,0 (2)
21 11 4 LEROUGE SERGE AVENIR CYCLISTE ROGNONAIS M 50 1h16'41,8 44 37,87 01'31,3 (2)
22 27 4 SCHICKEL FRANCOIS TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE M 45 1h16'42,0 41 35,28 01'37,0 (2)
23 25 4 GARCIA JIMMY CS COUXOIS M 29 1h16'42,5 40 34,42 01'31,0 (2)
24 14 4 PONCET THOMAS VELO CLUB RAMBERTOIS M 38 1h16'41,3 37 31,85 01'44,2 (7)
25 1 eminin ✱LIOZON NATHALIE UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE F 52 1h17'58,7 36 30,47 01'54,9 (2)
26 24 5 BRUN HERVE CS COUXOIS M 57 1h17'58,9 34 28,78 01'57,0 (1)

Abandons (1)
DNF 4 4 LAPLAGNE JEREMY UNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE M 32 Abandon 4 01'30,5 (2)



ATC Donzère   ·   dimanche 26 mai 2024

Résultats - 50,5 km
Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Equipe Sx Fédération Temps Tours

km/h
Moy Meilleur tour

4 (19)
1 18 TAILLEZ LAURENT TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE M 56 1h15'51,8 46 40,03 01'27,7 (46)
2 8 DUDOGNON TANGUY UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE M 38 1h15'51,8 46 40,03 01'28,8 (46)
3 20 DUGUA PATRICK CYCLO SPORTIFS LA VOULTE M 54 1h15'51,8 46 40,03 01'29,9 (46)
4 19 CHAPELLE LUDOVIC TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE M 56 1h15'54,6 46 40,00 01'30,3 (2)
5 23 LARCO CHRISTOPHE TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE M 51 1h15'54,6 46 40,00 01'30,2 (2)
6 28 WALTHER MICKAEL TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE M 54 1h15'54,6 46 40,00 01'29,4 (2)
7 21 BOUSHON PATRICK TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE M 58 1h15'54,6 46 40,00 01'30,6 (2)
8 9 BANC OLIVIER CS COUXOIS M 47 1h15'57,8 46 39,97 01'29,6 (2)
9 2 HERBAUT BAPTISTE TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE M 33 1h16'00,2 46 39,95 01'30,7 (2)

10 12 GILLET ROMUALD TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE M 57 1h16'02,9 46 39,93 01'30,6 (2)
11 22 ARGENTA GERARD TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE M 65 1h16'13,4 46 39,83 01'31,3 (2)
12 6 BUATOIS GILLES UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE M 64 1h16'16,0 46 39,81 01'30,7 (2)
13 10 GEVAUDAN DIDIER TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE M 51 1h16'27,3 46 39,71 01'31,6 (2)
14 26 TARDIEU FABIEN UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE M 35 1h16'10,1 44 38,13 01'29,0 (2)
15 11 LEROUGE SERGE AVENIR CYCLISTE ROGNONAIS M 50 1h16'41,8 44 37,87 01'31,3 (2)
16 27 SCHICKEL FRANCOIS TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE M 45 1h16'42,0 41 35,28 01'37,0 (2)
17 25 GARCIA JIMMY CS COUXOIS M 29 1h16'42,5 40 34,42 01'31,0 (2)
18 14 PONCET THOMAS VELO CLUB RAMBERTOIS M 38 1h16'41,3 37 31,85 01'44,2 (7)

Abandons (1)
DNF 4 LAPLAGNE JEREMY UNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE M 32 Abandon 4 01'30,5 (2)

5 (6)
1 7 DE LORENZI PHILIPPE CC ALTHEN LES PALUDS M 59 1h15'54,6 46 40,00 01'30,7 (2)
2 17 COMBE JOCELYN UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE M 61 1h16'10,1 46 39,86 01'30,6 (2)
3 16 DEUMIER XAVIER CYCLO CLUB  SAINT PERAY M 72 1h16'10,1 46 39,86 01'31,5 (2)
4 15 BONNEFOI JEAN-PIERRE CYCLO CLUB  SAINT PERAY M 64 1h16'12,3 46 39,84 01'32,7 (2)
5 3 GONZALEZ MIGUEL UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE M 66 1h16'10,3 45 38,99 01'31,4 (2)
6 24 BRUN HERVE CS COUXOIS M 57 1h17'58,9 34 28,78 01'57,0 (1)

Feminine (2)
1 13 ✱SARTORI NATHALIE TEAM P2R F 48 1h16'15,0 45 38,95 01'30,6 (2)
2 1 ✱LIOZON NATHALIE UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE F 52 1h17'58,7 36 30,47 01'54,9 (2)


